APERITIVO HOUR

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
4PM UNTIL 7PM

COCKTAILS
ETON MESS AMERICANO

Mancino Rosso, Campari, Eton Mess Soda

RUBY WEDNESDAY
Ketel One, Watermelon Cordial, Rhubarb Liqueur, Rhubarb Lemonade

MARGIE OF THE MOORLANDS

Darjeeling, Tequila, Lacto-Fermented Plum Liqueur, Guava Cordial

ACROSS THE POND

40

40

40

40

Bulleit Bourbon, Laphroaig Whisky, Beer Reduction, Recomposed Lime Juice, Passion Fruit Foam

HOUSE WINE
WHITE, ROSE, RED
ask your server what's on offer
PROSECCO
by the boftle
BEER
CORONA
BAR BITES

HOUSE BREAD ()

PARMESAN CROQUETAS (v) black truffle mayonnaise

BEEF BACON WRAPPED DATES (gf) merguez, manchego, mustard

LOS CABOS TACOS (gf) red snapper, avocado, coriander, lime, salsa taquera
DUCK NUGGET with caviar

KOFFMANN'’S FRIES (df, v)

KOFFMANN'’S TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES (gf, v)

gf = gluten free | v = vegetarian | n = nuts
Prices are in AED and are subject to a 7% DIFC authority fee and 5% VAT.
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